
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442 HD.TRAMEC.COM   |   800.336.7778

Full Round FRC-22 Fenders

DD-034-01324-A-20212505

034-01324 

034-01325

034-01327

034-01356 

034-01357

034-01359

24.003.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.00
.50

21.00

49.50

69.25

E E


